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Bayley Finbow - (411090) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.69 505 H 04/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:00.99 497 F 04/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:02.63 459 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:02.97 452 F 19/11/16 Teamipswich November Open 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:03.27 445 F 18/11/17 Teamipswich November Open 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:03.33 444 F 08/07/18 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:03.66 437 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:03.85 433 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton teamipswich 2

1:04.01 430 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:04.40 422 F 24/09/17 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:05.15 408 F 19/03/16 Teamipswich March Open 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:05.27 405 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:05.35 404 F 25/09/16 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:06.09 391 F 27/09/15 Teamipswich Club Championships 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:06.11 390 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:06.17 389 H 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:06.32 387 F 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:06.50 383 F 21/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:07.49 367 F 23/11/14 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:08.01 358 F 17/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:09.06 342 F 01/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:11.29 311 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:11.60 307 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:11.61 307 F 08/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:14.58 272 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:15.38 263 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:16.09 256 F 24/11/13 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4
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1:16.09 256 F 24/11/13 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:17.34 244 F 10/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:17.46 242 H 28/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:19.62 223 F 13/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:21.05 212 F 18/11/12 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:23.65 192 H 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

1:23.72 192 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge teamipswich 3

1:23.95 190 H 23/10/11 teamipswich 13th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:24.72 185  27/11/11 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:27.36 169 H 10/07/11 teamipswich Summer Sprints Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:31.12 149 H 11/07/10 Teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:37.80 120 H 11/07/09 teamIpswich Summer Sprints Ipswich teamipswich 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.33 444 F 08/07/18 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:00.99 497 F 04/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:00.69 505 H 04/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:03.27 445 F 18/11/17 Teamipswich November Open 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:04.40 422 F 24/09/17 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:05.27 405 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:02.63 459 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:03.66 437 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:02.97 452 F 19/11/16 Teamipswich November Open 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:03.85 433 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton teamipswich 2

1:05.35 404 F 25/09/16 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:05.15 408 F 19/03/16 Teamipswich March Open 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:04.01 430 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:06.50 383 F 21/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:06.09 391 F 27/09/15 Teamipswich Club Championships 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:06.11 390 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:06.32 387 F 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:06.17 389 H 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:08.01 358 F 17/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:07.49 367 F 23/11/14 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:09.06 342 F 01/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:11.60 307 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:11.29 311 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:11.61 307 F 08/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:14.58 272 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:16.09 256 F 24/11/13 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:15.38 263 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:17.34 244 F 10/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:19.62 223 F 13/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:21.05 212 F 18/11/12 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:17.46 242 H 28/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:23.72 192 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge teamipswich 3

1:23.65 192 H 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

1:24.72 185  27/11/11 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:23.95 190 H 23/10/11 teamipswich 13th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:27.36 169 H 10/07/11 teamipswich Summer Sprints Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:31.12 149 H 11/07/10 Teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:37.80 120 H 11/07/09 teamIpswich Summer Sprints Ipswich teamipswich 3

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


